Contract Number Institution Name

19-1
19-2
19-2
19-3
19-3
19-4
19-5

Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College

Contractor

Ace of Tuscaloosa Cheer Company
Honorlock, Inc.

Honorlock, Inc.

Instructure Inc.

Instructure Inc.

TouchNet Information Systems

High Ground Solutions

Effective
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
12/1/2018
10/1/2018

End
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019

11/30/2019
9/30/2019

Amount
21,000.00
78,750.00
33,750.00

122,260.80
30,565.20
74,283.83
13,500.00

Funding Source

Purpose

Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds

Unrestricted Funds

7639 - Contractual Services
7639 - Contractual Services
7639 - Contractual Services
7617 - Subscriptions

7617 - Subscriptions

7617 - Subscriptions

7628 - Other Professional Fees



