Contract Number	Institution Name	<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Effective</b>	<b>End</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Funding Source</b>	<u>Purpose</u>
19-1	Shelton State Community College	Ace of Tuscaloosa Cheer Company	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	21,000.00	Unrestricted Funds	7639 - Contractual Services
19-2	Shelton State Community College	Honorlock, Inc.	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	78,750.00	Unrestricted Funds	7639 - Contractual Services
19-2	Shelton State Community College	Honorlock, Inc.	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	33,750.00	Restricted Funds	7639 - Contractual Services
19-3	Shelton State Community College	Instructure Inc.	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	122,260.80	Unrestricted Funds	7617 - Subscriptions
19-3	Shelton State Community College	Instructure Inc.	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	30,565.20	Restricted Funds	7617 - Subscriptions
19-4	Shelton State Community College	TouchNet Information Systems	12/1/2018	11/30/2019	74,283.83	Unrestricted Funds	7617 - Subscriptions
19-5	Shelton State Community College	High Ground Solutions	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	13,500.00	Unrestricted Funds	7628 - Other Professional Fees